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
Won't last long 950— | Harbor Pines Area | ™4« lnm(ilrnmu:!o::-‘"!ﬁm auaiity, built in -Iomm. 5500 Torrance Blvd. 2006 W. 236th ““NU-WAY REALTY ——r————————
Stcatbie NEWCOMER | iipeis, 2 budrvom, home | iing, B s Soca Bires | ESe et e real FR 14621 e o nat | 333 W, CARSON | STREET TO ALLEY
Dinirg Room oot g o | e Etn T | i, Dl | Y% ..,*'.'""5,".';;3"."'* g | e S P 3--;:{ Jesasas | UFA 02770 |7 62x145' — Red
Lovely custom %pum ;m'”nﬁ., :'“? ::u ',;-3;",3";‘4“:’?.,""‘?‘:“" thia for only $23.000" " $5900_ down shouid Tandie Fy ,2' . g‘-."ﬁ?t; 8‘-’3 TRUSI’ ‘25%&"%5‘: Rishased now _hosms. T80 No Dow n G I ¥ ?:1'9' DOW!:I‘. G.l.
;::: u‘g:":.. ‘o, bt ?ﬁ" imnedinte m;n‘:“EA:_FY"r (o] 3g°H\0Nuse2 ggngtoy 3 & Fomﬂy down handles. : ..n.runuamf-eon- “‘0" GENERAL REALTY SOUTHWEST P A.R.K %‘L o ':._“
by ouble o K o oW
e § ;;Wmh-. Reai 2}8’;‘8’“2'2";2'",;-'3%"' 'Dllrl?nr;'ll n;::;'; Prggncal 2 | oy s3490 t ,L%h o Cmtsk h:" ] ¥/ ] 325-7910 m OVE IN“TOD Ay | RE;D.;';:::_ :I:.Y..,
5 Units T " Y ﬁ;&mwg oy and 3 B '%:r..'::"?f.' jging | 2780 Sepulveda Bivd. DOWN G\ $|6 495 5“'“"“{-3 g conte. | 13701 Cnnlhow Bivd.
¢ bedroom, units and o nmmnn 10% dows FhE h“m." Kt “:;-?dm' id DA 5-0600 < Ty Y Pt v Picture p ﬁ."uu rarses % 0s 9
Firafis o | oML Sk vi o | $1000 Down. 3 : BBS REALTY | 3 bet Y o | S8
L "' » e 3 & DEN CUSTOM BUILT Ry Ty A Good B
han e, [ EEERASENTE R TRE| | bl | WIHROQL i ae v MR TR TR e
FINANCING AVAILABLe i, ORTY | pe et b e | L, b A, WE NEED SALES PEOPLE| Jixi fit e Shust | £D () 3p 4| "“-"
AND START PACKING. [PLOYER; 2 W jome e Hngrvih g, 3wt .EEE:""." ST | A Aloutoue M| READY syerA ,?:_m e
Near mhAnlon "2 bl tans ',,,"';,. st bar. A .- 7 W. C ti
Y CUSTOM | B & SHAW R E e PAEH I o e |
ooms. . You' must™ see (his | (L *hosl e ne and fit: TRRA o, G $2000 Under Market ROYALLE
REAL ESTATE AND Near " Carson High REAL ESTAT o Prigh 1 iy 08 Ly Oy = X e $107 Per Mo. P& |
INVESTMENT REALTORS e ATE rious livin w _place 2 BEDRM & DEN 3 bedroom _and family r
2166 TOR E BLVD 1305 Pacific Cst. Hwy. CR 8-9222 “ny‘ ‘b..?;!a”om m;"l:llll:; FA 8-823 .wh;u'gro \'n‘.u sarpat. "rm stall ,"ﬂ.ﬂ"n.:n‘c..u:.“-::f"’é | FR | FR 1-353' Anytlmo
FA 8-1995 P 61 N A | i v e " | 2995 Tomance Blvd, | s saiage:Cornt it e e e miat e | o ‘,:f,'sﬂt,,wsﬁ,f,!,? e
W " | TIME [MITCHELL, smre Sy, | S s S e
A gL s RAYMA: mnv o .g
$895 DOWN | TORRANCE b g REALTY BRI | pealon | e 0-3472 Wilminglon CTE $1550
Hln has filter FR 1.3551 FRANK A MOHNS 4297 REDONDO BCH, ILVD 10
lnd mmvluudr:.ou& $950 Down $995 Down FR 2-4360 110 E. Pac. Coast Hwy LAWNDALE oR $I9SWN
o o:'f".l'u?"{.‘v"*::.' T Secti Y RS Wilmmgvon TE 5-1300 i’-‘,'_,".wp'f,o'l" "E'ﬂ"’;';g"'h F A 0_3820 3 BEDROOMS
hatai s | PRESS-HERALD | Tree section GRAB THIS! | $495 DOWN bl Sy A i Rt
/1\ N\ITCHELL ponhatton Beach | hianemsatibatuat | 3 BEDROOM | 3408 DOWN Nl VT W A 8 Qo o o ton | a
:"5:‘57‘1"’1‘":: nl::e Aoyt m{‘{:i’:‘:a:.; Eﬁaﬁ:’xnfmmm %or::edp fo: Buslnemt‘s PR I% MO No powN o1 :’;‘Ji#'u%';n i:':a'?:,'..' "5’;?-" 435 W. Pacifle Const Hwy, y ;QME?BYMI:OEALIY
wall/wall carpet ireplace, up and save on_this r mington, 41
R 13881 Call DA 5-6060 S G | "READY REALTY “;:;“j:; A% . Wl :‘.‘.’.'.’5’;’."“%;"?_.:‘:’."-' R RVE BY 539‘?'00'90!{” FR 82294 il &
Tust minuten e he i (227 W. Carson ‘fil 9 P.M. vy C REALTY \Tae  fonc g 3 Bedroom Duples. 1% batn
vﬁf@'&ﬁ'ﬁ"&'« o Do tor dppoainant 1 TE 56653 __FA 01976 RAYMAC BE "1 ure Reauty ..,.:..;9 b Al yopymiaies. | NO W" . EE S
uniue FR 0-3 "2 Houses — 370.5791 DA 68710 FA 01505 | FRANK A MOHNS § Wree” Vedrioma. Tardwood (1 e
wnn nltnb:l:o“mwl. - 5 6' 2 R-3 Lots R WADALE LV llo E. Pac. Coast Hwy. L‘:.‘f"‘ ina ,"Hm w8 | $e” Boom To
W&‘ﬂn nucm Huge 4 ;bedroom ladml”i et e 2 STORY SENIOR Wilmington  TE 51300 P.','::;:}‘]"“:'& sarass. BRI T
Fﬁ!DEllCKS REALTY & m§395 DOWN v-nl-lu to everything. $59,000 $695 Down ClTlZEN HOME 3 BEDROOM HI LITE REALTY - L '
ae s L 6 strect. Silding Elars “Hooss ts 'ADMIRAL % i 1t &4 Ton gut. some rosime, | Larae living vm. w/firepl, 3 DA 68710 FA 0-1505 A Piiies: 3 :
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